
ACCOUNTANTS 
 
Moss Adams 

www.mossadams.com  

In the construction industry, embracing a culture of possible is essential to success. With the intricacy inherent in construction, strategy and agility are 

necessary not only with current projects but also when planning for five or ten years down the road. We offer a full range of services that spans accounting, 

consulting and wealth management. Beyond analyzing your financial statements and addressing your tax and assurance needs, we offer a coherent, 

solutions-based approach catered to your company’s complexities. 

Eastern Washington 

Kelli Franco 

Kelli.Franco@mossadams.com 

509-747-2600 

Western Washington 

Aaron Faulk 

Aaron.Faulk@mossadams.com 

425-259-7227 

Oregon 

Joe McDonnell 

Joseph.McDonnell@mossadams.com  

503-242-1447 

Northern California 

Chris Rouen 

Christopher.Rouen@mossadams.com 

916-503-8159 
Southern California 

Scott Swearingen 

Scott.Swearingen@mossadams.com 

949-221-4000 

Arizona/New Mexico 

Adam Cavin 

Adam.Cavin@mossadams.com  

480-444-3424 

Colorado 

Tracey Pharis 

Tracey.Pharis@mossadams.com  

303-298-9600 

Texas 

Justin Laswell 

Justin.Laswell@mossadams.com  

972-458-2296 

 

Peterson Sullivan LLP 

Comprehensive accounting and tax services for contractors. 

We provide a firm bid on most jobs. 

www.pscpa.com  *  info@pscpa.com 

(See Ad Div 1 Accountants) 

601 Union St Suite 2300  Seattle, WA 98101 ........... (206) 382-7777 

 


